REZULTATI OB 19:27 DNE October 24, 2009

Overall

	Sailed:2, Discards:0, To count:2, Ratings:PHRF, Entries:46, Scoring system:PIPI

	MESTO
	ŠTEVILKA
	EKIPA
	LADJA
	SKIPPER
	KLASA
	HANDICAP
	GEO
	SPOL
	PLOV1  
	PLOV2  
	SEŠTEVEK
	TOCKE

	1st
	34
	LUMPEKI
	SCARLETT
	ZMAGO KRAJNC
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	1.0
	2.0
	3.0
	3.0

	2nd
	41
	DREAM TEAM
	IVY
	dr. ZVONKO HOČEVAR
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	3.0
	4.0
	7.0
	7.0

	3rd
	22
	MAVRICA
	ANEMONE
	MARKO VOLK
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	2.0
	6.0
	8.0
	8.0

	4th
	5
	ŠKAMPI
	ORCHID
	FERDO ARNUŠ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	5.0
	3.0
	8.0
	8.0

	5th
	21
	OCEAN ORCHIDS SAILING TEAM
	KYRA
	JAN KOBLER
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	16.0
	1.0
	17.0
	17.0

	6th
	30
	ROTO SAILING TEAM
	ALOCASIA
	ZDRAVKO RANDIČ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	4.0
	15.0
	19.0
	19.0

	7th
	11
	RED OCTOBER
	CASTOR
	MARJAN KOČILA
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	15.0
	5.0
	20.0
	20.0

	8th
	38
	KUNG FU PANDA
	SCORPIUS
	SIMON RAVNIČ
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	7.0
	13.0
	20.0
	20.0

	8th
	45
	FRONTAL
	HOLLY
	LUKA BEBLER
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	13.0
	7.0
	20.0
	20.0

	10th
	13
	5 ZVEZD+KOM
	MEG
	BOJAN VOLČIČ
	B36
	0
	SLO
	Ž
	9.0
	12.0
	21.0
	21.0

	11th
	1
	SPUŽVE
	MARUŠA
	BOJAN FRAS
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	6.0
	16.0
	22.0
	22.0

	12th
	10
	BANDITI
	JADE
	ŽIVA KUNTARIČ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	14.0
	8.0
	22.0
	22.0

	13th
	12
	VELIČASTNI
	POLLUX
	IGOR BANIČ
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	8.0
	18.0
	26.0
	26.0

	14th
	4
	JNNI
	ANITA
	TEO PIASEVOLI
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	10.0
	17.0
	27.0
	27.0

	15th
	37
	PUPE
	DIANA
	MOJCA ZAGERNIK
	B36
	0
	SLO
	Ž
	12.0
	22.0
	34.0
	34.0

	16th
	46
	KEMA
	DUMBO
	ROMAN ČIČEK
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	25.0
	10.0
	35.0
	35.0

	17th
	40
	SVIZCI
	ELECTRA
	RUDI CIPOT
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	21.0
	20.0
	41.0
	41.0

	18th
	23
	TELEM
	PROKSIMA
	SLAVKO GREGOREC
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	31.0
	14.0
	45.0
	45.0

	19th
	20
	HETEROGENI
	ESA
	TOMISLAV PIRLNIG
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	18.0
	27.0
	45.0
	45.0

	20th
	29
	INOKS SAILING TEAM
	KOTULA
	MIHA OŠLAJ
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	35.0
	11.0
	46.0
	46.0

	21st
	7
	PIŠČANČKI
	MAIDEN
	DAVID VERDEL
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	20.0
	26.0
	46.0
	46.0

	22nd
	26
	EKIPA 37
	ARALIA
	ALEN NONKOVIČ
	B34
	1
	POM
	 
	17.0
	30.0
	47.0
	47.0

	23rd
	44
	OBRTNA ZBORNICA
	PEGAS
	ANTE TURKOV
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	39.0
	9.0
	48.0
	48.0

	24th
	35
	BLUE CREW
	ROSE
	KIM JAZBINŠEK
	B34
	1
	SLO
	Ž
	11.0
	38.0
	49.0
	49.0

	25th
	2
	SKATI
	SUNNY WAY
	IGOR ZORČIČ
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	26.0
	23.0
	49.0
	49.0

	26th
	25
	LOKAŠI
	DOLSI
	ROBERT ŠUŠEK
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	29.5
	21.0
	50.5
	50.5

	27th
	19
	DAS BOOT
	VELA
	KRISTIAN RAVNIČ
	B36
	0
	POM
	 
	19.0
	33.0
	52.0
	52.0

	28th
	6
	BATINE
	TANGO
	MATJAŽ SENICA
	B36
	0
	SLO
	Ž
	27.0
	25.0
	52.0
	52.0

	29th
	3
	ZK SAILING TEAM
	TANSY
	LUKA KLEMENČIČ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	24.0
	29.0
	53.0
	53.0

	30th
	33
	SIRENE
	PETUNIA
	BOR DOBRIN
	B34
	1
	SLO
	Ž
	22.0
	36.0
	58.0
	58.0

	31st
	9
	CODEX
	DAISY
	GORAZD VELNER
	B34
	1
	POM
	 
	41.0
	19.0
	60.0
	60.0

	32nd
	17
	BURJA
	AMARYLLIS
	IGOR PRAPROTNIK
	B34
	1
	POM
	 
	32.0
	28.0
	60.0
	60.0

	33rd
	31
	SMILEY GIRLS
	TALITHA
	MIHA LOVEC
	B36
	0
	SLO
	Ž
	34.0
	31.0
	65.0
	65.0

	34th
	39
	TOTI MORNARI
	MARTINA
	IGOR NOVAK
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	28.0
	39.0
	67.0
	67.0

	35th
	15
	MEHURČKI
	LUJ III
	JANI PUSENJAK
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	45.0
	24.0
	69.0
	69.0

	36th
	36
	KUDA
	POLARIS
	DANIEL KUŠER
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	37.0
	32.0
	69.0
	69.0

	37th
	16
	VRAGEČE
	POPPY
	UROŠ MARC
	B34
	1
	SLO
	Ž
	23.0
	47.0 DNS
	70.0
	70.0

	38th
	42
	CIGARE
	NIKA
	MILAN GRABAR
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	36.0
	34.0
	70.0
	70.0

	39th
	43
	JŠD FELNAR
	LILY
	DRAGO LJUBEC
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	40.0
	35.0
	75.0
	75.0

	40th
	8
	MRDAŠI
	GALIOLA
	PETER NOVAK
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	29.5
	47.0 DNS
	76.5
	76.5

	41st
	32
	MORSKI LEVI
	CAMELIA
	ANDREJ ČUŠ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	38.0
	40.0
	78.0
	78.0

	42nd
	18
	ESTETIKA ONIŠAK
	DAHLIA
	GREGOR STARČIČ
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	33.0
	47.0 DNS
	80.0
	80.0

	43rd
	47
	VESELJAKI
	TIHA
	KOLENC EDVARD
	B34
	1
	SLO
	 
	44.0
	37.0
	81.0
	81.0

	44th
	28
	ENTUZIJASTI
	MIRAKUL
	MARKO ŽUŽEK
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	42.0
	47.0 DNS
	89.0
	89.0

	45th
	24
	DROTAŠI
	MAJA
	MATJAŽ MIKLAVČIČ
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	43.0
	47.0 DNS
	90.0
	90.0

	46th
	14
	SPARTACUS TEAM
	BELL
	SINIŠA GOVORČIN - CICO
	B36
	0
	SLO
	 
	47.0 DNF
	47.0 DNS
	94.0
	94.0


PLOV2

	Start:PLOV 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:14.45.00, Distance:13.00 nm 

	MESTO
	ŠTEVILKA
	EKIPA
	LADJA
	SKIPPER
	KLASA
	HANDICAP
	GEO
	SPOL
	Start
	Finish
	Elapsed
	Corrected
	BCE
	Ave speed
	TOCKE

	1 
	21 
	OCEAN ORCHIDS SAILING TEAM 
	KYRA 
	JAN KOBLER 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:38:30 
	1.53.30 
	1.53.30 
	0.00.00 
	6.872 kn 
	1.0 

	2 
	34 
	LUMPEKI 
	SCARLETT 
	ZMAGO KRAJNC 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:39:27 
	1.54.27 
	1.54.14 
	0.00.44 
	6.815 kn 
	2.0 

	3 
	5 
	ŠKAMPI 
	ORCHID 
	FERDO ARNUŠ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:40:14 
	1.55.14 
	1.55.01 
	0.01.31 
	6.769 kn 
	3.0 

	4 
	41 
	DREAM TEAM 
	IVY 
	dr. ZVONKO HOČEVAR 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:40:17 
	1.55.17 
	1.55.04 
	0.01.34 
	6.766 kn 
	4.0 

	5 
	11 
	RED OCTOBER 
	CASTOR 
	MARJAN KOČILA 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:40:28 
	1.55.28 
	1.55.28 
	0.01.58 
	6.755 kn 
	5.0 

	6 
	22 
	MAVRICA 
	ANEMONE 
	MARKO VOLK 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:43:01 
	1.58.01 
	1.57.48 
	0.04.18 
	6.609 kn 
	6.0 

	7 
	45 
	FRONTAL 
	HOLLY 
	LUKA BEBLER 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:43:49 
	1.58.49 
	1.58.36 
	0.05.06 
	6.565 kn 
	7.0 

	8 
	10 
	BANDITI 
	JADE 
	ŽIVA KUNTARIČ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:44:20 
	1.59.20 
	1.59.07 
	0.05.37 
	6.536 kn 
	8.0 

	9 
	44 
	OBRTNA ZBORNICA 
	PEGAS 
	ANTE TURKOV 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:46:15 
	2.01.15 
	2.01.15 
	0.07.45 
	6.433 kn 
	9.0 

	10 
	46 
	KEMA 
	DUMBO 
	ROMAN ČIČEK 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:46:18 
	2.01.18 
	2.01.18 
	0.07.48 
	6.43 kn 
	10.0 

	11 
	29 
	INOKS SAILING TEAM 
	KOTULA 
	MIHA OŠLAJ 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:46:56 
	2.01.56 
	2.01.56 
	0.08.26 
	6.397 kn 
	11.0 

	12 
	13 
	5 ZVEZD+KOM 
	MEG 
	BOJAN VOLČIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	16:47:24 
	2.02.24 
	2.02.24 
	0.08.54 
	6.373 kn 
	12.0 

	13 
	38 
	KUNG FU PANDA 
	SCORPIUS 
	SIMON RAVNIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:47:32 
	2.02.32 
	2.02.32 
	0.09.02 
	6.366 kn 
	13.0 

	14 
	23 
	TELEM 
	PROKSIMA 
	SLAVKO GREGOREC 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:49:04 
	2.04.04 
	2.04.04 
	0.10.34 
	6.287 kn 
	14.0 

	15 
	30 
	ROTO SAILING TEAM 
	ALOCASIA 
	ZDRAVKO RANDIČ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:49:22 
	2.04.22 
	2.04.09 
	0.10.39 
	6.272 kn 
	15.0 

	16 
	1 
	SPUŽVE 
	MARUŠA 
	BOJAN FRAS 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:49:13 
	2.04.13 
	2.04.13 
	0.10.43 
	6.279 kn 
	16.0 

	17 
	4 
	JNNI 
	ANITA 
	TEO PIASEVOLI 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:50:12 
	2.05.12 
	2.05.12 
	0.11.42 
	6.23 kn 
	17.0 

	18 
	12 
	VELIČASTNI 
	POLLUX 
	IGOR BANIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:50:18 
	2.05.18 
	2.05.18 
	0.11.48 
	6.225 kn 
	18.0 

	19 
	9 
	CODEX 
	DAISY 
	GORAZD VELNER 
	B34 
	1 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:51:22 
	2.06.22 
	2.06.09 
	0.12.39 
	6.173 kn 
	19.0 

	20 
	40 
	SVIZCI 
	ELECTRA 
	RUDI CIPOT 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:51:40 
	2.06.40 
	2.06.40 
	0.13.10 
	6.158 kn 
	20.0 

	21 
	25 
	LOKAŠI 
	DOLSI 
	ROBERT ŠUŠEK 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:54:02 
	2.09.02 
	2.09.02 
	0.15.32 
	6.045 kn 
	21.0 

	22 
	37 
	PUPE 
	DIANA 
	MOJCA ZAGERNIK 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	16:54:19 
	2.09.19 
	2.09.19 
	0.15.49 
	6.032 kn 
	22.0 

	23 
	2 
	SKATI 
	SUNNY WAY 
	IGOR ZORČIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:54:34 
	2.09.34 
	2.09.34 
	0.16.04 
	6.02 kn 
	23.0 

	24 
	15 
	MEHURČKI 
	LUJ III 
	JANI PUSENJAK 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:55:56 
	2.10.56 
	2.10.43 
	0.17.13 
	5.957 kn 
	24.0 

	25 
	6 
	BATINE 
	TANGO 
	MATJAŽ SENICA 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	16:55:44 
	2.10.44 
	2.10.44 
	0.17.14 
	5.966 kn 
	25.0 

	26 
	7 
	PIŠČANČKI 
	MAIDEN 
	DAVID VERDEL 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:56:13 
	2.11.13 
	2.11.00 
	0.17.30 
	5.944 kn 
	26.0 

	27 
	20 
	HETEROGENI 
	ESA 
	TOMISLAV PIRLNIG 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:57:50 
	2.12.50 
	2.12.50 
	0.19.20 
	5.872 kn 
	27.0 

	28 
	17 
	BURJA 
	AMARYLLIS 
	IGOR PRAPROTNIK 
	B34 
	1 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:58:36 
	2.13.36 
	2.13.23 
	0.19.53 
	5.838 kn 
	28.0 

	29 
	3 
	ZK SAILING TEAM 
	TANSY 
	LUKA KLEMENČIČ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:58:45 
	2.13.45 
	2.13.32 
	0.20.02 
	5.832 kn 
	29.0 

	30 
	26 
	EKIPA 37 
	ARALIA 
	ALEN NONKOVIČ 
	B34 
	1 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:59:03 
	2.14.03 
	2.13.50 
	0.20.20 
	5.819 kn 
	30.0 

	31 
	31 
	SMILEY GIRLS 
	TALITHA 
	MIHA LOVEC 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	16:58:53 
	2.13.53 
	2.13.53 
	0.20.23 
	5.826 kn 
	31.0 

	32 
	36 
	KUDA 
	POLARIS 
	DANIEL KUŠER 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	16:58:55 
	2.13.55 
	2.13.55 
	0.20.25 
	5.825 kn 
	32.0 

	33 
	19 
	DAS BOOT 
	VELA 
	KRISTIAN RAVNIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	POM 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:00:02 
	2.15.02 
	2.15.02 
	0.21.32 
	5.776 kn 
	33.0 

	34 
	42 
	CIGARE 
	NIKA 
	MILAN GRABAR 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:00:17 
	2.15.17 
	2.15.17 
	0.21.47 
	5.766 kn 
	34.0 

	35 
	43 
	JŠD FELNAR 
	LILY 
	DRAGO LJUBEC 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:00:47 
	2.15.47 
	2.15.34 
	0.22.04 
	5.744 kn 
	35.0 

	36 
	33 
	SIRENE 
	PETUNIA 
	BOR DOBRIN 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	17:02:04 
	2.17.04 
	2.16.51 
	0.23.21 
	5.691 kn 
	36.0 

	37 
	47 
	VESELJAKI 
	TIHA 
	KOLENC EDVARD 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:02:56 
	2.17.56 
	2.17.43 
	0.24.13 
	5.655 kn 
	37.0 

	38 
	35 
	BLUE CREW 
	ROSE 
	KIM JAZBINŠEK 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	17:04:05 
	2.19.05 
	2.18.52 
	0.25.22 
	5.608 kn 
	38.0 

	39 
	39 
	TOTI MORNARI 
	MARTINA 
	IGOR NOVAK 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:06:32 
	2.21.32 
	2.21.32 
	0.28.02 
	5.511 kn 
	39.0 

	40 
	32 
	MORSKI LEVI 
	CAMELIA 
	ANDREJ ČUŠ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	17:07:22 
	2.22.22 
	2.22.09 
	0.28.39 
	5.479 kn 
	40.0 

	41 
	16 
	VRAGEČE 
	POPPY 
	UROŠ MARC 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	Ž 
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 

	41 
	8 
	MRDAŠI 
	GALIOLA 
	PETER NOVAK 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 

	41 
	18 
	ESTETIKA ONIŠAK 
	DAHLIA 
	GREGOR STARČIČ 
	B34 
	1 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 

	41 
	28 
	ENTUZIJASTI 
	MIRAKUL 
	MARKO ŽUŽEK 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 

	41 
	24 
	DROTAŠI 
	MAJA 
	MATJAŽ MIKLAVČIČ 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 

	41 
	14 
	SPARTACUS TEAM 
	BELL 
	SINIŠA GOVORČIN - CICO 
	B36 
	0 
	SLO 
	  
	14.45.00 
	  
	DNS 
	  
	  
	  
	47.0 


Scoring codes used

	Code
	Description
	Points

	DNF
	Started but did not finish
	47

	DNS
	Came to the start area but did not start
	47






